Brasch Baseboard Heaters
3 B R A S C H  M A N U F A C T U R I N G  C O M P A N Y ,  I N C .
Baseboard Accessories
Model # Description
TBS* SPST-In-built
22A/120-240V
18A/277V
TBS-TP SPST-In-built

Wireway Adapters (to enclose wireway when specified)
Model Number Baseboard Length Adapter Length Weight
WWA01 24" 20" 1 lb.
WWA02 28" 24" 1.5 lb.
WWA03 36" 32" 2 lb.
WWA04 40" 36" 2.5 lb.
WWA05 48" 44" 3 lb.
WWA06 60" 56" 4 lb.
WWA07 72" 68" 5 lb.
WWA08 84" 80" 6 lb.
WWA09 96" 92" 7 lb.
WWA00 120" 116" 8 lb.
Blank Sections
Baseboard Ivory White
Length Model # Model #
24" BBS024 BBS024W
28" BBS028 BBS028W
36" BBS036 BBS036W
40" BBS040 BBS040W
48" BBS048 BBS048W
60" BBS060 BBS060W
72" BBS072 BBS072W
84" BBS084 BBS084W
96" BBS096 BBS096W
120" BBS120 BBS120W
Dimensions
11880 Dorsett Road
P.O. Box 20
Maryland Heights, MO 63043